Quick Ship Walk-In
Nominal Size: 4'0" x 6'0"
General
Walk-ins will be constructed of prefab, precision formed, modular
panels designed for accurate, rapid field assembly and in compliance
with the general construction as described in the Master-Bilt®
Architectural Specifications and General Design Information binder.
Per DOE requirements, panels and doors are designed and

• Vinyl strip curtains for entry doors (shipped loose)
• Exterior door ramps
ORDERING GUIDE
MB5 ––––– 04 06 ––––– ––––– ––––– –––––
FAMILY HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH TEMPERATURE LOCATION
PRS-2
REFRIGERATION TYPE
DOOR
SWING
Master-Bilt®
5-day Quick Ship
72 - less floor
82 - less floor
76 - with floor
86 - with floor
04 - 3'11" actual 06 - 5'10" actual C - cooler 35-38°F
F - freezer -10°F
(requires floor)
I - indoor
O - outdoor
Blank - standard
HD - heavy-duty
R - right
L - left
EXAMPLE: MB5720606CIR
908 Highway 15 North • New Albany, MS 38652
PHONE: 800-647-1284 or 662-534-9061 • FAX: 800-232-3966 or 662-534-6049 • www.master-bilt.com
PRS-2 SELF-CONTAINED REFRIGERATION DATA
8/18 ©2018 Master-Bilt Products, an unincorporated division of Standex International Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in U.S.A.
FIGURE NS
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Note: Door can be installed in any W46 panel
location.
FIGURE NM
FIGURE NL
PRS-2
MODEL
BTUH
@ 90°F
-10°F
BOX
TEMP
BTUH
@ 90°F
35°F
BOX
TEMP
REFG.
TYPE
DIMENSIONS
SEE FIGURE...
ELECTRICAL DATA
SHIP WT.
LB/KGHP
DEFROST
AMPS
COMPRESSOR
RLA AMPS MCA MOP VOLTAGE
NEMA
PLUG
INDOOR
COOLER – CEILING MOUNT SYSTEM, STANDARD DUTY
PHHZ0050A N/A 3279 R-404A NS 1/2 N/A 10.1 14.2 20 115/60/1 5-20P 230/105
FREEZER – CEILING MOUNT SYSTEM, STANDARD DUTY
PHXZ0101B 2596 N/A R-404A NM 1 N/A 5.8 13.4 20 208-230/60/1 6-15P 265/120
COOLER – CEILING MOUNT SYSTEM, HEAVY DUTY
PHHZ0070B N/A 4964 R-404A NM 3/4 N/A 7.7 10.8 15 208-230/60/1 6-20P 320/145
FREEZER – CEILING MOUNT SYSTEM, HEAVY DUTY
PHXZ0125B 3515 N/A R-404A NL 11/4 N/A 8.4 11.7 15 208-230/60/1 6-15P 465/211
OUTDOOR (Dedicated medium temp outdoor condensing units meet the DOE requirement of a minimum AWEF rating of 7.61 Btu/W-h).
COOLER – CEILING MOUNT SYSTEM, STANDARD DUTY
PHHZ0050AT N/A 3279 R-404A NS 1/2 N/A 10.1 14.2 20 115/60/1 N/A 275/125
FREEZER – CEILING MOUNT SYSTEM, STANDARD DUTY